RP Il.tfidy - Gspésnost hracl v sezoné 200:08/2009
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32-33.

34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51-52.

Skyba
Karafiat ml.
Benes
Pracha
Kozak
Vackova
Sedivy
Ruzek
Bouzek
Kadavy ml.
Nagr
Platz

Vu
Helus
Holecek
Schlafer
Lukes
Fehnl
Sebek
Adam
Smékal
Cink
Novak
Jezek st.
Soukup
Hlavacek
Skyba
Zoubek
Fehnl
Zuska
Bauer
Martinek
Spacek
Jezek ml.
Stroner
Kos
Venta
Suk
Blaha
Krs
Kanta
Netusil
Uzel
Fisera
Reiprich
Mottl
Plic
Hubka
Rehak
Sula
Muchna
Sefrhans

Antonin
Vlastimil
Marek
Milos
Karel
Nadézda
Michal
Véaclav
Pavel
Véclav
Vladimir
Pavel
Tomas
Petr
Vladimir
FrantiSek
Milan
Josef
Ladislav
Ondre;j
Ondre;j
Zdenék
Petr
Véclav
Pavel
Ondrej
Martin
Martin
Kurt
Véaclav
Petr
Jaroslav
Zbynék
Véclav
Vladimir
Stépan
Vladimir
Miloslav
Milan
Richard
Richard
Michal
Jan
Véaclav
Dusan
Josef
Véclav
Jifi
Rostislav
Michal
Tomas
Josef

Kralovice B
H.Hut A
Kozolupy B
Nyfany D
Nyfany D
Kralovice B
Kozolupy B
Trnova B
H.Hut A
V.Libyné B
Hvozd
H.Hut A
Trnova B
Hvozd
Kozolupy B
Kozolupy B
Trnova B
H.Hut B
Kozolupy B
H.Hut A
M.Touskov A
V.Libyné B
Nyfany D
V.Libyné B
Hadacka B
M.Touskov A
Kralovice B
Vejprnice C
H.Hut B
Hadacka B
Liné D
H.Hut B
Trnova B
V.Libyné B
Kralovice B
Trnova C
Hvozd

Liné D
Kralovice B
Vejprnice C
M.TousSkov A
Liné D
M.Touskov A
Trnova C
Hvozd
H.Hut B
Hvozd
Trnova D
Liné D
H.Hut B
Hadacka B
Trnova C

26
28
26
17
23
24
21
23
27
16
25
27
26
24
25
23
23
22
16
26
15
17
16
20
25
18
16
23
27
19
26
27
20
20
15
18
22
25
25
22
23
16
23
24
18
23
25
18
21
14
17
22

98
108
100

64

85

91

77

92
106

62

96
100
104

92

94

74

92

85

61
102

56

62

62

79

95

66

56

91
104

70

98
104

80

71

56

72

68

93

89

87

86

60

87

94

59

86

93

67

75

52

63

86

94
98
85
54
71
74
62
73
84
49
74
77
80
69
70
55
68
61
43
65
35
38
37
47
56
38
32
50
56
36
50
52
40
35
27
34
32
42
40
39
38
26
37
36
22
32
33
23
25
16
19
26

10
15
10
14
17
15
19
22
13
22
23
24
23
24
19
24
24
18
37
21
24
25
32
39
28
24
41
48
34
48
52
40
36
29
38
36
51
49
48
48
34
50
58
37
54
60
44
50
36
44
60

95,9
90,1

85
84,4
83,5
81,3
80,5
79,3
79,2

79
77,1

77
76,9

75
74,5
74,3
73,9
71,8
70,5
63,7
62,5
61,3
59,7
59,5
58,9
57,6
57,1
54,9
53,8
51,4

51

50

50
49,3
48,2
47,2
47,1
45,2
44,9
44.8
44,2
43,3
42,5
38,3
37,3
37,2
35,9
34,3
33,3
30,8
30,2
30,2



53.
54.
55.
56-57.

58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Krev
Zemlicka
Petrousek
Hadrava st.
Hnat
Skala
Petrousek
Vlasak
Cesal
Cerny
Simand|

Zbynék
Zdenék
Ivan
Jaroslav
Stanislav
Martin
Lukas
Dominik
Michal
Ladislav
Dominik

Hadacka B
Trnova C
Trnova D
Trnova D
Trnova D
Vejprnice C
Trnova D
M.Touskov B
M.Touskov B
M.Touskov B
M.Touskov B

25
18
14
14
15
23
16
23
19
16
18

95
71
54
55
55
91
59
91
75
62
66

28
16
10
10
10

- o w s

67
55
44
45
45
79
52
87
72
61
65

29,5
225
18,5
18,2
18,2
13,2
11,9

4,4

1,6
1,5



